
LOT 19 EAGLES RIDGE S/D PHASE 2.

WD 1030-1741, WD 1031-2985,

MIMS EMMETT A/MIMS SHELLEY
172 SE VALERIE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08355-519

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.060 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/19/2017 BC 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

111,456
10,150
22,500

144,106
82,566
61,540

HX HB 34,740
26,800

144,106
0

144,106

1031/2985 11/30/2004 WD Q I 68,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT W & ROBERTA O 

EMMETT A & SHELLEY 

1030/1741 11/15/2004 WD Q V 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

ROBERT W & ROBERTA 
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2005HX Base Yr

172 SE VALERIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,860 115.9000 108.95 202,647 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 97,074

UOP 300 25 75 4,494

UOP 660 25 165 9,887

2,580 1,860 111,456

BAS= W3 UOP= N10 W30 S10 E30$ W57 S27 UOP= S11 E60 N11 W60$
E60 N27$.

BAS

3

57

27

60

27

UOP 10

30

10

30

UOP11

60

11

60

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

10,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


